ACCESSORIES
SIMPLE SOLUTIONS to
PRECISE LUBRICATION
Copyright © 2018 by Power Lube Industrial, LLC- All Rights reserved
1
M
o
u

Power Lube Industrial stocks over 200 lubricants to meet your equipment requirements.
Our Lube List is constantly changing so if your lubricant is not listed please give us a call.  Pre-filled Tubing
Part Number Format
6MM = 6mm O.D. (up to 15 foot lengths)*
56 = 1/4” O.D. (up to 15 foot lengths)*
58 = 5/16” O.D. (up to 30 foot lengths)
60 = 3/8” O.D. (up to 30 foot lengths)
5 = 5 feet
10 = 10 feet
15 = 15 feet
20 = 20 feet
25 = 25 feet
30 = 30 feet
* Longer lengths of 6MM & 1/4” O.D. tubing can be filled with oils
or lower NLGI greases.
Our standard nylon tubing specifications:
O.D. 6 mm .250” (1/4”) .313” (5/16”) .375” (3/8”)
I.D. 4 mm .190” .182”  .295”
Working PSI (at 70°F) 430 500 465 530
Max Operating Temp (°F) 212 212 212 212
Burst PSI (at 70°F) 1300 1500 1400 1600
Bend Radius (Guide only) 13mm 1” 1.25” 1.5”
To make the installation even easier we offer prefilled nylon tubing
with the same grease that’s in your lubricator.  Simply mount the lubri-
cator, install push-in fittings, cut the filled tubing to length then plug
the ends into the fittings and you’re ready to go, just Plug-n-Lube™.
Pre-filled nylon tubing is sold in 5 foot increments from 5 to 30 foot .
Smaller O.D. tubing is available but overall length will be determined
by the characteristics of the lubricant.
DATA SHEET LUBRICANT LIST
Lubricant Code Lubricant Lubricant Code Lubricant
Enter Lubricant Name Customer-Owned  CONMPLEX1 Conoco Multiplex Red #1
 ACCACCROG Accrolube G  CONMPLEX2 Conoco Multiplex Red #2
 AMSGLC35 Amsoil GLC 35 MPG  CONOMNIGRD1 Conoco Omnigaurd 1
 ASTVASP1 Astra Aquaflow VA SP 10  CONPOLYTAC2 Conoco PolyTac 2
 BELMOLYSYNEP1 Bel-Ray Molylube Synthetic EP-1  CONSUPSTA2 Conoco Super Sta #2
 BELTERMALEEP2 BelRay Termalene EP2  CONSUPSTAM2 Conoco Super Sta M 2
 CASPD0 Castrol Long Time PD-0  DOWMKG4500 Dow Molykote G-4500
 CASPD00 Castrol Long Time PD-00  FUALUMCOMP1 Fuchs Aluminum Complex Grease
 CASPD1 Castrol Long Time PD-1  FUFMHYDOIL15 Fuchs FM Hydraulic Oil 15
 CASPD2 Castrol Long Time PD-2  FUGERALYNAW100 Fuchs Gerayln AW 100 Oil
 CAS7771 Castrol Molub-Alloy 777-1  FUGERALYNAW15 Fuchs Gerayln AW 15 Oil
 CAS7772 Castrol Molub-Alloy 777-2  RENPOLY1 Fuchs Renolit Poliplex 1
 CAS8601501 Castrol Molub-Alloy 860-150-1  RENPOLY2 Fuchs Renolit Poliplex 2
 CAS8601502 Castrol Molub-Alloy 860-150-2  RENREPLEX1 Fuchs Renolit Replex 1
 CAS8602201 Castrol Molub-Alloy 860-220-1  RENREPLEX2 Fuchs Renolit Replex 2
 CAS8602202 Castrol Molub-Alloy 860-220-2  RENS2TX Fuchs Renolit S2 TX
 CASOPTIPITEP2 Castrol Optipit EP-2  RENST80-2.5 Fuchs Renolit ST 80 2.5
 BPPYROREDEP2 Castrol Pyroplex Red EP 2  RENSPLITH2000 Fuchs Renolit Superlith 2000
 BPPYROREDEP1 Castrol Pyroplex Red EP-1  RENSUPLEX1 Fuchs Renolit Superplex 1
 CAS40202201 Castrol Tribol 4020/220-1  RENUNIWRLEP1 Fuchs Renolit Uniwrl EP 1
 CAS40204602 Castrol Tribol 4020/460-2  RENUNIWRLEP2 Fuchs Renolit Uniwrl EP 2
 CASVISCOLEB280 Castrol Viscoleb 280  HYD5551 Hydrotex 555-1
 CHVBPEP1 Chevron Black Pearl EP 1  HYDMT551 Hydrotex Acculube #1
 CHVBPEP2 Chevron Black Pearl EP 2  HYDMT552 Hydrotex Acculube #2
 CHVDELOEP0 Chevron Delo EP-0  HYDPS70 Hydrotex Hydro-Syn 70